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Department of Health
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Department of Health
Department of Health
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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
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Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT

Date Paid

05/10/2021
12/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
19/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
26/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
26/10/2021
05/10/2021
26/10/2021
26/10/2021
12/10/2021
26/10/2021
12/10/2021
26/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
19/10/2021
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26/10/2021
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12/10/2021
26/10/2021
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26/10/2021
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15/10/2021
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14/10/2021
27/10/2021
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27/10/2021
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27/10/2021
27/10/2021

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type
Medical Equipment
Computer Hardware
Drugs

Pharmacists Agency

IT Services & Support Charges

Computer Hardware
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

Drugs

Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Software Licences

Equipment Maintenance Support

Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment

Equipment Maintenance

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Drugs
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance

Drugs

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Medical Equipment
Rates

Drugs
Consultancy Fees
Drugs

Drugs

Medical Training Initiative

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Workforce Training
Drugs

Building Rent
Building Rent
External Audit
Drugs

Consultant Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Unitary Payment
Drugs

Blood Products
Ground Rent
Patient Treatment
Pathology Services
Healthcare Provision
Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment

01/10/2021 to 31/10/2021

Expense Area

CT Scanner

Information Technology
Drugs

Covid Vacc Programme Mgt
Electronic Patient Records
Information Technology
Medical Staff Radiology
Drugs

Drugs

Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology
Information Technology
Tissue Viability

Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite

EBME

Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Drugs

Drugs

Information Technology
Drugs

Drugs

Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Operational Activities
CT Scanner

Estates & Facilities
Drugs

ED Redevelopment
Dudley Clinical Services
Drugs

MTI Scholarship Scheme
Drugs

Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Trust Wide

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
Estates & Facilities
Estates & Facilities

Finance, Info & Estates Manage

Drugs

Medical Staff Obstetrics
Operational Activities
Operational Activities
Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology

Pfi Management

Dudley Clinical Services
Blood Products

Estates & Facilities

Renal Satellite

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM
Maternity Pathway

Maternity Pathway

Supplier

COBALT

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
MEDWING (UK) LTD

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

GRIFOLS UK LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

BAYER PLC

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
OCTAPHARMA LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

COBALT

DUDLEY MBC

SEQIRUS UK LTD

AA PROJECTS LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

UK CPSP

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

TOTAL ASSIST MEDICAL LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

NHS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLACK COUNTRY & WEST BIRMINGHAM CCG
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

Transaction Number £

0021412284
0021413187
0021414867
0021415034
0021415055
0021415056
0021415066
0021415142
0021415144
0021415389
0021415391
0021415752
0021415766
0021415904
0021415905
0021416129
0021416154
0021416157
0021416160
0021416163
0021416249
0021416438
0021416567
0021416636
0021416637
0021416847
0021416848
0021416854
0021417254
0021417262
0021417345
0021417417
0021417468
0021417528
0021417642
0021417867
0021417938
0021417941
0021417992
0021417993
0021417997
0021417998
0021418006
0021418080
0021418659
0021418685
0021418687
0021419069
0021419070
0021419122
0021419140
0021420246
0050023573
0050023576
0050023595
0050023596
0050023598
0070005554
0070005555

58,335.00
49,047.62
25,468.20
59,400.00
36,800.00
97,636.00
42,970.53
26,125.00
30,058.00
48,486.93
51,324.01
84,231.36
45,555.56
70,085.15
34,764.28
39,690.00
46,967.00
26,697.09
26,168.55
40,127.31
28,800.00
27,373.68
58,561.00
31,095.00
33,547.15
38,938.25
43,007.55
28,726.83
102,145.00
131,584.00
41,625.00
26,256.32
329,411.75
28,800.00
85,276.00
32,054.40
31,977.59
40,503.00
160,703.33
83,172.45
69,842.19
103,688.98
84,000.00
389,231.87
37,539.96
49,569.50
46,515.25
48,461.78
52,455.79
41,564.57
4,955,802.67
129,368.81
97,349.20
48,393.62
663,930.00
1,099,432.19
40,733.04
28,149.51
31,433.96

VAT Reg
000000
194627866
557290227

194627866
194627866
134072836
849740388
873342418
828833692
828833692
727348615
229567768
000000

000000

000000

869156578

000000
684090520
000000
194627866
585216330
600358871

000000
000000
000000
000000
741275541
000000
684090520
000000
557290227
000000

654943996
654962991
782562113
782562113
835586102
000000

876809565
000000

828833692
828833692
134072836
769790754
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

654964300
654964300



