

Department Family	Entity	Data Baid Evnance Type	Expense Area	Cumplion	Transaction Number £	VAT Rea
•	,	Date Paid Expense Type	•	Supplier		3
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Medical Equipment	CT Scanner	COBALT	0021412284	58,335.00 000000
Department of Health		12/10/2021 Computer Hardware	Information Technology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021413187	49,047.62 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	S .	Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021414867	25,468.20 557290227
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Pharmacists Agency	Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	MEDWING (UK) LTD	0021415034	59,400.00
Department of Health	,	05/10/2021 IT Services & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021415055	36,800.00 194627866
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Computer Hardware	Information Technology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021415056	97,636.00 194627866
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021415066	42,970.53 134072836
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021415142	26,125.00 849740388
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021415144	30,058.00 873342418
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	05/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021415389	48,486.93 828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	05/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021415391	51,324.01 828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	12/10/2021 Software Licences	Information Technology	TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	0021415752	84,231.36 727348615
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	12/10/2021 Equipment Maintenance Support	Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021415766	45,555.56 229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	05/10/2021 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021415904	70,085.15 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	05/10/2021 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021415905	34,764.28 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	19/10/2021 Equipment Maintenance	EBME	SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION	0021416129	39,690.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	05/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021416154	46,967.00
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	0021416157	26,697.09 869156578
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021416160	26,168.55
Department of Health		05/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021416163	40,127.31 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021416249	28,800.00 684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021416438	27,373.68 000000
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Equipment Maintenance	Information Technology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021416567	58.561.00 194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	OCTAPHARMA LTD	0021416636	31,095.00 585216330
Department of Health			Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021416637	33,547.15 600358871
·	Dudley Group NHS FT		5			
Department of Health		12/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021416847	38,938.25
Department of Health		12/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021416848	43,007.55
Department of Health		12/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021416854	28,726.83 000000
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Medical Equipment	CT Scanner	COBALT	0021417254	102,145.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Estates & Facilities	DUDLEY MBC	0021417262	131,584.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	SEQIRUS UK LTD	0021417345	41,625.00 000000
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Consultancy Fees	ED Redevelopment	AA PROJECTS LTD	0021417417	26,256.32 741275541
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	S .	Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021417468	329,411.75 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	26/10/2021 Drugs	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021417528	28,800.00 684090520
Department of Health		12/10/2021 Medical Training Initiative	MTI Scholarship Scheme	UK CPSP	0021417642	85,276.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021417867	32,054.40 557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	19/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021417938	31,977.59 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	19/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021417941	40,503.00
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	19/10/2021 Workforce Training	Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021417992	160,703.33 654943996
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	19/10/2021 Drugs	FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021417993	83,172.45 654962991
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	26/10/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021417997	69,842.19 782562113
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021417998	103,688.98 782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	12/10/2021 External Audit	Finance, Info & Estates Manage	GRANT THORNTON UK LLP	0021418006	84,000.00 835586102
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021418080	389,231.87 000000
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Consultant Agency	Medical Staff Obstetrics	TOTAL ASSIST MEDICAL LTD	0021418659	37,539.96 876809565
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021418685	49,569.50 000000
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Nursing Agency	Operational Activities	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021418687	46,515.25
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021419069	48,461.78 828833692
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021419070	52,455.79 828833692
Department of Health		26/10/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021419122	41,564.57 134072836
Department of Health		15/10/2021 Unitary Payment	Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD		,955,802.67 769790754
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021419140 4	129,368.81 000000
•	·	26/10/2021 Drugs 14/10/2021 Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050023573	97.349.20 000000
Department of Health	,					
Department of Health		27/10/2021 Ground Rent	Estates & Facilities	NHS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	0050023576	48,393.62 000000
Department of Health		27/10/2021 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS	0050023595	663,930.00 000000
Department of Health		27/10/2021 Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS		,099,432.19 000000
Department of Health		27/10/2021 Healthcare Provision	Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM	NHS BLACK COUNTRY & WEST BIRMINGHAM CCG	0050023598	40,733.04
Department of Health		27/10/2021 Patient Treatment	Maternity Pathway	BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT	0070005554	28,149.51 654964300
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	27/10/2021 Patient Treatment	Maternity Pathway	BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT	0070005555	31,433.96 654964300